
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P.O. Box 1025

Saint Cloud, MN 56302

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Contract 8688

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.comDoctor Asphalt, LLC (608) 622-0776

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Kevin Kruckow kevin.kruckow@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Dale 
Strandberg drstrndbrg@hotmail.comAsphalt Surface Technologies 

Corporation a.k.a. Astech Corp. (320) 363-8500

4/7/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8688

27w045 St Charles Rd

Carol Stream, IL 60188

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 5394044
Benjamin Scott bscott@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Road Fabrics, Inc. Jeff Kegermann jeffk@roadfabrics.com (312) 515-1052

4/7/2022


